Armoor Mandal, Dist Nizamabad and Sub Registration Office, 
Armoor 

Bounded By: 

NORTH: Open to Sky over the Road 
SOUTH: Open to Sky 
EAST :0pen to Sky 

(Annexure-15 A) 

WEST :8'wide corridor and then Flat No.601 

NA 

Bank account in which EMD to 79073063538 

Rs.9,44,703/- (Rupees Nine lakhs Forty four thousand Seven 
hundred and three only) as on 05/12/2025 

EMD: Rs 1,31,300/-being the 10% of Reserve price to be 
remitted by RTGS/ NEFT to the Bank account or Demand Draft 
drawn in favour of TGB account (unit name) Name of the 
Branch drawn on any Nationalized or Scheduled Bank